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End User Market Sector Product Solution Project

Bank of China Banking & Finance CAT6 Office

Agricultural Bank of China Banking & Finance CAT6 Office

Mason Financial Holding Ltd. Banking & Finance CAT6 Office

Success Financial Group Banking & Finance CAT6 Office

RHB Securities Hong Kong Limited Banking & Finance CAT6 Office

Sing Tao Daily Enterprise
CAT6 / OM3 / IT Rack /

Cold Aisle Containment / Cable Ladder
Office and Server @ TKO

Hong Kong Cable Television Limited Enterprise CAT6 UTP Tsuen Wan Headquarter

A. Plus Financial Press Enterprise CAT6 Infrastructure

Asia Pacific Business Center Enterprise OM3 Fiber / CAT6 Infrastructure

Aspex Management Ltd. Enterprise CAT6 Infrastructure

Tech Data Distribution (Hong Kong) Limited Enterprise CAT6 UTP Office

Hong Kong COVID-19 Vaccination Centre Government CAT6 Hong Kong COVID-19 Vaccination Centres

Hong Kong Housing Authority Government CAT6 UTP Daily

Development Bureau Government CAT6 UTP Daily

Companies Registry Government CAT6 Daily

The Land Registry Government CAT6 Daily

Lands Department Government CAT6A Daily

The Customs and Excise Department Government CAT6A Daily

Civil Engineering and Development Department Government CAT6A U/FTP Ho Man Tin Main Office

HK Marine Department Government Indoor/Outdoor OM3 Fiber / CAT6 Ngong Shuen Chau Project

HK Police Force (Yau Mei Tei Station) Government OM3 Fiber / CAT6 ICT Cabling

HK Police Force (Headquarters) Government CAT6 / OM4 Fiber ICT Cabling

HK Immigration Department Government OM3 Fiber Daily

Trade Development Council Government OM3 Fiber Daily

Hospital Authority Government IT Cabinet / PDU 3yr Bulk Contract HA1052 PT

Hong Kong Science Park Government CAT6A 6W

The Treasury Government CAT6A New Office Setup

Government Laboratory Government MPO / OM4 Fiber 40G Fibre Upgrade

OGCIO Government Cat6A And OM4 Fiber Patching System

Department Of Justice Government Cat6 UTP Solution ICT Cabling

Tsuen Wan Public Library Government Cat6 UTP Solution ICT Cabling

Social Welface Department Government Cat6 UTP Solution ICT Cabling

Drainage Services Department (Cheung Sha

Wan HQ)
Government Cat6A / Fiber / MPO ICT Cabling

Judiciary Department Government Cat6 The District Court ICT Network

上水缸瓦甫路 警察訓練學校 Government OS2 Fiber ICT Cabling

MTR Corporation Transportation
SM Fiber Cabling / IP65 Outdoor Fiber

Enclouser / Panel / Patch Cord / Pigtails
C7175 / Daily

Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao Bridge Transportation
Outdoor ODF / IP65 Wall mount /

SM Fiber
Infrastructure

Traxcomm Transportation MM / SM Fiber Daily

St Paul Hospital Hospital Fiber Raceway Server Room

Children Hospital Hospital OM4 Fiber ITS System

Tung Wah Hospitals Hospital OM4 Fiber Fiber Cabling

Hong Kong Jockey Club Hospitality OS2 Fiber Racecourse

Pure Fitness Hospitality CAT6 Network Upgrade

Black Sheep Restaurants Hospitality CAT6 Daily

Peony Chinese Restaurant Hospitality OM3 Fiber / CAT6A Daily

iAdvantage Data Center SM Fiber / CAT6 Daily

China Unicom Telecom SM Fiber Data Centre Project

Wharf T&T Telecom CAT6 Block Wiring

Smartone Telecom CAT6 S/FTP Cell Site Application
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Towngas Telecom Utlities MPO / SM Fiber
Henderson Property Block Wiring Project /

Daily

CLP (Black Point Station) Utlities CAT5e ELV And BMS

The South China Hotel Hong Kong Land Property CAT6 Hotel Renovation

Hong Kong Resort Land Property CAT6 Head Quarter Computer Room

Discovery Bay (Ice Rink & Shopping Mall) Land Property CAT6A STP ITS System

Discovery Bay (Club House & Peony

Restaurant)
Land Property Cat6 Solution ICT Cabling

Swire - Kowloon Bay New Office Land Property CAT6 / MM Fiber ITS System

Discovery Bay Pier Land Property CAT6 ITS System

Handerson Property Land Property Cat6A STP ITS And AV System

Cheung Kong Group Land Property Cat6 UTP Solution CKC Office Cabling

Global Gateway Tower (Lai Chi Kok) Land Property OS2 Fiber TGT BoardBand Service

The Corniche 凱玥 (Ap Lei Chau) Land Property Cat6 ELV And BMS

NCB Innovation Centre 南商金融創新中心 (Lai

Chi Kok)
Land Property Fiber Solution BMS

China Resources Land Limited Land Property Cat6 CCTV System

Cognitio College (Kowloon) Education CAT6 ITS System

Hong Kong Polytechnic University Education CAT6A STP / OS2 / OM4 Fiber Data Centre

Hong Kong University Of Science & Technology Education CAT6A STP AV System

Bread of Life Christain Church Chartiy CAT6A Server Room

ERCC Yan Fook Church Chartiy CAT6 Server Room

611 靈糧堂 Chartiy OM4 Fiber ITS System

Lung Fung Group Retails CAT6A Server Room
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